Capsular Tension Ring
FortifEYE®
c
tr
The FortifEYE® preloaded single-use
injector simplifies capsular tension ring
(CTR) implantation by preloading the
implant eyelet into the device, allowing

surgery. Jpn J Ophthalmol. 2008;52(5):363-367.
LEARN MORE AT bauschsurgical.com
Find B+L IOL surgical equipment
online at www.StorzEye.com
FortifEYE® CTR
A range of options
to meet the various needs
of your patients
FortifEYE® is a smart choice for your cataract patients with
conditions associated with weak or partially absent zonules, such as1:
•  Primary zonular weakness (e.g., Marfan’s syndrome)
•  Secondary zonular weakness (e.g., trauma or vitrectomy)
•  Zonulysis
•  Pseudoexfoliation
•  Marchesani’s syndrome (or Weill-Marchesani’s syndrome)
CTR10R 12.3mm, 10.0mm
CTR10L 12.3mm, 10.0mm
CTR11R 13.0mm, 11.0mm
CTR11L 13.0mm, 11.0mm
CTR12R 14.5mm, 12.0mm
CTR12L 14.5mm, 12.0mm
MODEL NUMBER SIZE (EXPANDED, COMPRESSIBLE) BULBUS LENGTH MATERIAL
CTR10R 12.3mm, 10.0mm < 28mm PMMA
CTR10L 12.3mm, 10.0mm < 28mm PMMA
CTR11R 13.0mm, 11.0mm 24 – 28mm PMMA